

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

MA 690-692/2017 in C.A.No(s).12164-12166/2016

THE STATE OF ASSAM AND ANR. & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

K. BALU AND ANR. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(FOR ADMISSION FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 80411/2017 FOR INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT ON IA 80415/2017 FOR MODIFICATION OF COURT ORDER ON IA 80417/2017)

Date : 15-09-2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Petitioner(s) Mr.Subodh K.Pathak, Adv.
Mr.Adil Alvi, Adv.
Mr.Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms.Binu Tamta, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS

(SHAKTI PARKASH SHARMA)
ASST.REGISTRAR